LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
INDIVIDUEL CADETS 2D

Epreuves

'48 -
NC @10pts) BOULE Alicia (14, NOR) J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
NC DAGUET Raphaelle (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

-63 -
NC (+34pts) CAILLEBOTTE Leonie (14, NOR) SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

-70 v
NC GUEROIS Eleonore (14, NOR) JC DE BELLENGREVILLE

+70 v

+10pts) LABBE Angeline (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB ST CYR DU RONCERAY

NC LEBRUN Maelys (14, NOR) J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

'46 -

T (+20pts) CADO Paul (14, NOR) J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+14 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

-50
DEMINGUET Corentin (14, NOR)

GALLAIS Gabriel (14, NOR)

-60
BELLEE Sacha (14, NOR)
PREVOTS Nevan (14, NOR)
LEGOUPIL Martin (14, NOR)

-66
DESHAIES Nathan (14, NOR)

-73
GESQUIERE Gauthier (14, NOR)

-81
LEPRINCE Corentin (14, NOR)

-90
LEPELTIER Maxence (14, NOR)

+90

DESLANDES Raphael (14, NOR)

ZUPCIC Allan (14, NOR)

JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE

ARGENCES JUDO CLUB

ARGENCES JUDO CLUB

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE

ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

JC LEO LAGRANGE COLOMBELLES



